
Name Affliation Address 1
Martha Maxwell - Doyle BBNEP College Drive
Mary Judge BBNEP
Jeanine Cava BBNEP
Joseph Pirozek County Of Ocean Dept of Parks & Recreation 1198 Bandon Rd
Madeline Gazzale JC NERR
Lisa Auermuller JC NERR
Melanie Reding JC NERR
Eric Somershoe NJ Watershed Ambassador 130 Great Bay Blvd.
Katherine Axt NJDEP 35 Arctic Pkwy
Robert Mancini NJDEP 401 East State Street
Katie Barnett NJDEP 401 East State Street
Danielle Donkersloot NJDEP Watershed Watch Network PO Box 427
Christine Raabe OC Soil Conservation District 714 Lacey Road
Rich Mohr Rutgers Cooperative Extension 1623 Whitesville Road
Cara Muscio Rutgers Cooperative Extension
Alyse Greenberg Stony Brook-Millstone Watershed Association 31 Titus Mill Road
Paul Hart Tuckerton Seaport 120 Main St
Jennifer DiLorenzo Urban Coast Institute Monmouth University
Rob Auermuller State Park Service, DEP 31 Batsto Road
Johannus Franken NJDEP 35 Arctic Parkway, PO Box 427
Patricia Doyle Passaic River Institute 1 Normal Ave
Helen Henderson American Littoral Society 18 Hartshorne Drive, Suite 1
Robert Butkus OCSD-OEM P.O. Box 2191
Kathleen Drake EPA - Region 2
Kerry Kirk Pflugh NJ DEP Office of Communications
Apolonia (Pola) Galie Natural Resource Education Fdn of NJ PO Box 747
Charles D. Webster III Ocean County Sheriff's Dept. Office of Emergency Managemen
Carl Alderson NOAA Restoration Center 74 Magruder Road
Sharon McKenna Jeresy Coast Anglers Association 1201 Route 37 East



Address 2 City State Zip Email
Toms River NJ 08754 mmdoyle@ocean.edu

mjudge@ocean.edu
jcava@ocean.edu

Toms River NJ 08753 jpirozek@co.ocean.nj.us
mgazzale@marine.rutgers.edu
auermull@marine.rutgers.edu
reding@marine.rutgers.edu

Tuckerton NJ 08087 somershoe@marine.rutgers.edu
PO Box 427 Trenton NJ 08625 katherine.axt@dep.state.nj.us

Trenton NJ 08625 Bob.Mancini@dep.state.nj.us
PO Box 426 Trenton NJ 08625 katie.barnett@dep.state.nj.us

Trenton NJ 08625 danielle.donkersloot@dep.state.nj.us
Forked River NJ 08731 craabe@ocscd.org
Toms River NJ 08755 mohr@aesop.rutgers.edu

muscio@rce.rutgers.edu
Pennington NJ 08534 agreenberg@thewatershed.org
Tuckerton NJ 08087 paulh@tuckertonseaport.org

400 Cedar Avenue West Long Branch NJ 07764 jdiloren@monmouth.edu
Hammonton NJ 08037 wharton.superintendent@optistreams.ne
Trenton NJ 08625 johannus.franken@dep.state.nj.us
Montclair NJ doylep@mail.montclair.edu
Highlands NJ 7732 helen@littoralsociety.org
Toms River NJ 8754 rbutkus@co.ocean.nj.us

drake.kathleen@epa.gov
kerry.pflugh@dep.state.nj.us

Waretown NJ 8758 pgalie@nrefnj.org
P.O.Box 2191, Robert J Toms River NJ 08754-2191 cwebster@co.ocean.nj.us

Highlands NJ 7732 Carl.Alderson@noaa.gov
Suite 9 Toms River NJ 08753 Sharon McKenna [mckenna_agency@y



Phone
732 255-0472

7325069090

609-812-0649
609 633 7006
609 633-1441
609-633-0764
609-633-9241
609-971-7002
732-505-3671

609-737-3735 x27
609.296.8868
732263-5567
609-561-0024
609-292-0427
862-262-9369
732 575-5701
732 341-3451

609-698-8003
732-341-3451
732-872-3087
732-506-6565


